Upward Bound Summer 2024
Wheeling, WV/Pittsburgh, PA

Tuesday, July 23, 2024
10:00 am
10:30 am
12:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

10:00 pm

Wednesday, July 24, 2024
7:30 am

8:00 am

10:00 am

11:30 pm

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

5:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm

Thursday, July 25, 2024
8:30 am

9:30 am
10:00 am

11:00 am
12:30 pm
2:00 pm

4:30 pm

Trip Itinerary

Load luggage onto buses

Depart Salem University, Salem WV

Lunch on the road

Tour Independence Hall (Wheeling, WV)

Depart for Wheeling Jesuit University

Tour Wheeling Jesuit

Depart for WLSC

Arrive and Check-in at West Liberty State College
(Bring own Bed Linens, pillow, towel and totletries)
Dinner at West Liberty State College

Campus Tour — West Liberty State College
Recreation: Swimming Pool and Gym

(Bring bathing suit/towel)

Return to Residence Hall & Snack

Breakfast at West Liberty State College

Depart West Liberty State College

Arrive at Nationality Classrooms (Pittsburgh, PA)
Depart for Kennywood Park

Lunch on the road/outside Kenneywood

Arrive at Kennywood Park

(Comfortable shoes/clothes & sunblock)

Dinner at Kenneywood

Departure from Kennywood and check in at Comfort Inn

Free time at motel (Pool)
In rooms/check

Breakfast at Comfort Inn
Load bus and Check-out Comfort Inn
Arrive at Carnegie Science Center
- 4 floors of hands on
Explore USS Requin Submarine
- IMAX Theatre: Amazon Adventures
4 floors of hands on
Explore USS Requin Submarine
Leave Carnegie Science Center for S.U.
Lunch on the road
Arrive at Salem University, Salem WV

Phone Numbers West Liberty Security — 304-336-8021

Comfort Inn — 1-412-349-1622,

UB Office — 304-326-1261



