Upward Bound Summer 2024 Wheeling, WV/Pittsburgh, PA Trip Itinerary

Trip timerary	
Tuesday, July 23, 2024	
10:00 am	Load luggage onto buses
10:30 am	Depart Salem University, Salem WV
12:00 pm	Lunch on the road
2:00 pm	Tour Independence Hall (Wheeling, WV)
3:00 pm	Depart for Wheeling Jesuit University
3:30 pm	Tour Wheeling Jesuit
4:30 pm	Depart for WLSC
5:00 pm	Arrive and Check-in at West Liberty State College
	(Bring own Bed Linens, pillow, towel and toiletries)
6:00 pm	Dinner at West Liberty State College
7:00 pm	Campus Tour – West Liberty State College
8:00 pm	Recreation: Swimming Pool and Gym
	(Bring bathing suit/towel)
10:00 pm	Return to Residence Hall & Snack
Wednesday, July 24, 2024	
7:30 am	Breakfast at West Liberty State College
8:00 am	Depart West Liberty State College
10:00 am	Arrive at Nationality Classrooms (Pittsburgh, PA)
11:30 pm	Depart for Kennywood Park
12:30 pm	Lunch on the road/outside Kenneywood
1:30 pm	Arrive at Kennywood Park
	$(Comfortable\ shoes/clothes\ \&\ sunblock)$
5:00 pm	Dinner at Kenneywood
9:00 pm	Departure from Kennywood and check in at Comfort Inn
10:00 pm	Free time at motel (Pool)
11:00 pm	In rooms/check
Thursday, July 25, 2024	
8:30 am	Breakfast at Comfort Inn
9:30 am	Load bus and Check-out Comfort Inn
10:00 am	Arrive at Carnegie Science Center
	- 4 floors of hands on
	- Explore USS Requin Submarine
11:00 am	- IMAX Theatre: Amazon Adventures
12:30 pm	- 4 floors of hands on
	- Explore USS Requin Submarine
2:00 pm	Leave Carnegie Science Center for S.U.
	- Lunch on the road
4:30 pm	Arrive at Salem University, Salem WV

 $\begin{array}{lll} \textbf{Phone Numbers} & \text{West Liberty Security} - 304\text{-}336\text{-}8021 \\ & \text{Comfort Inn} - 1\text{-}412\text{-}349\text{-}1622, & \text{UB Office} - 304\text{-}326\text{-}1261 \end{array}$